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BEVERAGES




One Hour Package s32pp Wattle Beve rage PGCkage

Two Hour Package $40 pp

Three Hour Package $45 pp Sparkling & Wine
Four Hour Package $49 pp Houghton Stripe Sparkling Margaret River, WA
Houghton Stripe Sauvignon Blanc Semillon Margaret River, WA
Five Hour Package $53 pp . . .
Houghton Stripe Shiraz Margaret River, WA
Beer & Cider
Champagne Upgrade +$42 pp
. . o
Masximum four (4) hour service Single Fin Summer Ale 4.5% Gage Roads Brewery
+  Veuve Clicquot Champagne Air Time Low Carb Lager 4.0% Gage Roads Brewery
Hazy As Hazy Pale Ale 5.0% Gage Roads Brewery
Non-alcoholic beverages available on request. ALBY Crisp Lager 3.5% Gage Roads Brewery
Side Track XPA 3.5% Gage Roads Brewery
Huey Coastal Lager 3.8% Gage Roads Brewery
Hello Sunshine Cider 5.0% Gage Roads Brewery
Soft Drink
Pepsi
Pepsi Max

Schweppes Lemonade

Solo

Cool Ridge Still Water

Cool Ridge Sparkling Water
Spring Valley Orange Juice

Lemon, Lime and Bitters



One Hour Package $36 pp

Two Hour Package $44 pp
Three Hour Package $50 pp
Four Hour Package $54 pp
Five Hour Package $57 pp
Champagne Upgrade +$40 pp

Maximum four (4) hour service
+  Veuve Clicquot Champagne

Non-alcoholic beverages available on request.

Banksia Beverage Package

Sparkling & Wine
Grant Burge Petite Pinot Noir Chardonnay

Brookland Valley Verse 1 Semillon Sauvignon Blanc

Brookland Valley Verse 1 Cabernet Merlot

Beer & Cider

Single Fin Summer Ale 4.5%
Air Time Low Carb Lager 4.0%
Hazy As Hazy Pale Ale 5.0%
ALBY Crisp Lager 3.5%

Side Track XPA 3.5%

Hello Sunshine Cider 5.0%

Matso's Ginger Beer 3.5%

Soft Drink

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

Schweppes Lemonade

Solo

Cool Ridge Still Water

Cool Ridge Sparkling Water
Spring Valley Orange Juice

Lemon, Lime and Bitters

Multi-Regional, SA
South Western, WA
South Western, WA

Gage Roads Brewery
Gage Roads Brewery
Gage Roads Brewery
Gage Roads Brewery
Gage Roads Brewery
Gage Roads Brewery

Matso's Brewery



One Hour Package $41pp

Two Hour Package $49 pp
Three Hour Package $55 pp
Four Hour Package $59 pp
Five Hour Package $63 pp
Champagne Upgrade +$40 pp

Maximum four (4) hour service
+  Veuve Clicquot Champagne

Non-alcoholic beverages available on request.

Grevillea Beverage Package

Sparkling & Wine

Yarra Burn Vintage Sparkling

Petaluma Adelaide Hills Sauvignon Blanc
Brookland Valley Discovery Range Chardonnay
Houghton Premium Release Cabernet Sauvignon

Grant Burge Miamba Shiraz

Beer & Cider

Single Fin Summer Ale 4.5%
Air Time Low Carb Lager 4.0%
Hazy As Hazy Pale Ale 5.0%
ALBY Crisp Lager 3.5%

Side Track XPA 3.5%

Hello Sunshine Cider 5.0%

Matso's Ginger Beer 3.5%

Soft Drink

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

Schweppes Lemonade

Solo

Cool Ridge Still Water

Cool Ridge Sparkling Water
Spring Valley Orange Juice

Lemon, Lime and Bitters

Murray Basin, Australia
Adelaide Hills, SA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

Barossa Valley, SA

Gage Roads Brewery
Gage Roads Brewery
Gage Roads Brewery
Gage Roads Brewery
Gage Roads Brewery
Gage Roads Brewery

Matso's Brewery



One Hour Package
Two Hour Package
Three Hour Package
Four Hour Package

Five Hour Package

Tea & Coffee Station Add On

45 minute service

$17 pp
$20 pp
$23 pp
$26 pp

$30 pp

+$6.50 pp

Soft Drink Beverage Package

Soft Drink

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

Schweppes Lemonade

Solo

Cool Ridge Still Water

Cool Ridge Sparkling Water
Spring Valley Orange Juice

Lemon, Lime and Bitters



Wine List

Champagne

Veuve Clicquot NV

Sparkling

Da Luca Prosecco

Grant Burge Prosecco NV
Crittenden Geppetto Brut NV

Grant Burge Petite Pinot Noir Chardonnay

Leeuwin Estate Vintage Brut Pinot Noir Chardonnay

White

Brookland Valley Discovery Range Chardonnay
Philip Shaw The Architect Chardonnay
Bremerton ‘Battonage’ Chardonnay

Leeuwin Estate Siblings Sauvignon Blanc
Ashbrook Estate Sauvignon Blanc

Peirro LTC Semillon Sauvignon Blanc

Grant Burge Pearl Pinot Gris

Castle Rock Riesling

Reims, FRA

Veneto, IT

Barossa Valley, SA
South Eastern, VIC
Multi-Regional, SA
Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA
Orange, NSW
Langhorne Creek, SA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Adelaide Hills, SA

Porongurup, WA

$139

$58
$57
$71
$58
$84

$60
$70
$87
$63
$71

$93
$60
$65



Wine List

Rosé

St Hallett Rosé

Leeuwin Estate Rosé

Red

Brookland Valley Discovery Tempranillo
Rocky Gully Pinot Noir

Singlefile Pinot Noir

Castle Rock Estate Pinot Noir

Leeuwin Estate Siblings Shiraz

Bowen Estate Shiraz

Singlefile Franklin River Shiraz

St Hallet Garden of Eden Shiraz
Leeuwin Estate Art Series Shiraz

Moss Wood Amys Cabernet Sauvignon

Faber Vineyard Malbec

Barossa Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA
Pemberton, WA
Denmark, WA
Porongurup, WA
Margaret River, WA
Coonawarra, SA
Denmark, WA
Barossa Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Frankland River, WA

$60
$63

$60
$66
$88
$93
$63
$81
$98
$63
$84
$95
$70



Beer & Cider List

ALBY Crisp Lager 3.5%

Side Track XPA 3.5%

Air Time Low Carb Lager 4.0%

Single Fin Summer Ale 4.5%

Hazy As Hazy Pale Ale 5.0%

Matso's Ginger Beer 3.5%

Matso's Lower Sugar Ginger Beer 4.0%
Hello Sunshine Cider 5.0%

San Miguel Pale Pilsen 5.0%

Yeah Buoy Non-Alcoholic XPA 0.5%

Gage Roads Brewery
Gage Roads Brewery
Gage Roads Brewery
Gage Roads Brewery
Gage Roads Brewery
Matso's Brewery
Matso's Brewery
Gage Roads Brewery
San Miguel Brewery

Gage Roads Brewery

$10.90
$11.90
$12.90
$12.90
$13.40
$13.90
$13.50
$11.90
$12.50
$8.20



Pre-Mixed Spirits

Bulleit Bourbon & Cola 4.5%

Johnnie Walker Red Scotch & Cola 4.8%
Gordon's Gin & Tonic 4.5%

Smirnoff Pure Vodka, Lime & Soda 4.5%

Captain Morgan Rum & Cola 4.5%

$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50



Soft Drinks List

Pepsi $7
Pepsi Max $7
Schweppes Lemonade $7
Solo $7
Coolridge Still Water $5.50
Coolridge Sparkling Water $5.90

Spring Valley Orange Juice $6.40




OPTUS STADIUM

MEETINGS & SPECIAL EVENTS
08 6247 4946 MASETEAM@WA.VENUESLIVE.COM.AU

FIND OUT MORE ABOUT VENUE HIRE


https://optusstadium.com.au/venue-hire-perth
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